Series image - Reference only
EU RoHS China RoHS
ELV and RoHS Compliant
Duration at Max. Process Temperature (seconds)5
Lead-free Process Capability Wave Capable (TH only)
Max. Cycles at Max. Process Temperature 1
Process Temperature max. C 235
Search Parts in this Series

NUMBER
CKTS MATERIAL
NUMBER
ENG
NUMBER
VOID
CKT
2 22-11-2022 A-6373-02A501 04 22-04-6044 A-6373-04A501-2 2
3 22-11-2032 A-6373-03A501 04 22-11-2043 A-6373-04A501-3 3
4 22-11-2042 A-6373-04A501 03 22-11-2037 A-6373-03A501-2 2
5 22-11-2052 A-6373-05A501 24 22-11-2247 A-6373-24A501-5 5
6 22-11-2062 A-6373-06A501 24 22-11-2248 A-6373-24A501-17 17
7 22-11-2072 A-6373-07A501 08 22-11-2087 A-6373-08A501-5 5
8 22-11-2082 A-6373-08A501 06 22-04-6064 A-6373-06A501-5 5
9 22-11-2092 A-6373-09A501 06 22-04-6065 A-6373-06A501-4 4
10 22-11-2102 A-6373-10A501 07 22-04-6074 A-6373-07A501-1 1
11 22-11-2112 A-6373-11A501 12 22-04-6124 A-6373-12A501-11 11
12 22-11-2122 A-6373-12A501 20 22-04-6204 A-6373-20A501-19 19
13 22-11-2132 A-6373-13A501 10 22-04-6104 A-6373-10A501-2 2
14 22-11-2142 A-6373-14A501 08 22-04-6084 A-6373-08A501-6 6
15 22-11-2152 A-6373-15A501 09 22-04-6094 A-6373-09A501-4 4
16 22-11-2162 A-6373-16A501 24 22-04-6244 A-6373-24A501-23 23
17 22-11-2172 A-6373-17A501 05 22-04-6054 A-6373-05A501-4 4
18 22-11-2182 A-6373-18A501
19 22-11-2192 A-6373-19A501
20 22-11-2202 A-6373-20A501
21 22-11-2212 A-6373-21A501
22 22-11-2222 A-6373-22A501
23 22-11-2232 A-6373-23A501
24 22-11-2242 A-6373-24A501
25 22-11-2252 A-6373-25A501
26 22-11-2262 A-6373-26A501
27 22-11-2272 A-6373-27A501
28 22-11-2282 A-6373-28A501
 GROUP: A-6373-NA102-* (continued)
 PIN NUMBER: 2766-1(102)
 PIN LENGTH:      L .560 / (14.22)
 MATING:  M .295 / (7.49)
 PC TAIL:   P .140 / (3.56)
 PACKAGING: PK-6373-001 BULK
CKTS MATERIAL
NUMBER
ENG
NUMBER
CKTS MATERIAL
NUMBER
ENG
NUMBER
VOID
CKT
2   13 50-29-1611 A-6373-13A102-54 2,3,4,6,7
8,10,11,12
3   16 22-23-1189 A-6373-16A102-2 2
4   10 22-04-5107 A-6373-10A102-7 7
5   16 22-23-2165 A-6373-16A102-15 15
6   10 22-04-5110 A-6373-10A102-4 4
7   09 50-29-1766 A-6373-09A102-8 8
8   09 50-29-1769 A-6373-09A102-2 2
9
10